
PORCELÁNICO

PORCELAIN

36  
37

15x90 cm 
5.91''x35.43'' PL

Tasmania White · 15x90 cm [5.91’’x35.43’’] B50

Formato pzs
Size pcs

pzs/caja
pcs/box

m2/caja
SQM/box

Kg/caja
Kg/box

cajas/pallet
boxes/pallet

m2/pallet
SQM/pallet

kg/pallet
kg/pallet

Base 15x90 7 0.945 20.47 64 60.48 1310

Tasmania tiene 16  diseños diferentes. Encajado aleatorio. 
Tasmania has 16 different designs. Random boxed
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Tasmania Black · 15x90 cm [5.91’’x35.43’’] B50


